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Aluminium profile for LED strips, 2000 x 52.8 x 13 mm,
recessed, silver, set of 50 pcs.

Adviti

Marka: ADVITI | Symbol: AD-LP-6504G/2M/50 | Ean: 5904988907762

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Silver aluminum profile for LED strips, drywall recessed. Used not only for room decoration but mainly for a LED

strip protection. The profile fully manufactured from aluminum thanks to which heat is dissipated more
effectively and the led strip does not overheat.

The profile helps to illuminate not only a desired area but also furniture or a mirror. It will perfectly work at
home or/and in an office.
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The dimensions of the LED profile are: 2000 x 52,8 x 13 mm. A set of 50.

TECHNICAL DATA

General information:

Length [mm]:
Width [mm]:
Height [mm]:
Slit width [mm]:
Model:
Montage:
Material:

Colour:

2000

52.8

13

13

Profil pojedynczy
Podtynkowy
Aluminium

Aluminium
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